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1. Miguel Fernández Muñoz 
2. Lucio Villegas Rodríguez 
3. Ignacio Palomino Muñoz de la Espada 
4. Ángel Navas Jiménez 
5. José Ángel Ortega del Hierro 
6. Jorge Cristóbal Daza 
7. Juan Ramón Monescillo Rodríguez 
8. Javier López-Tola León  
9. José Luis Blanco Carrizo 
10. Vicente Muñoz Almagro 
11. Luis Carlos Chacón Pintor 
12. Ángel González Sobrino 
13. Don Antonio Víctor Rivas Lone 
14. José Campos Rubio 
15. Juan Carlos Fernández Ferrera 
16. Luis Manuel Puebla Pérez 
17. Jaime González Ortiz 
18. Francisco Javier Alcázar Fernández 
19. José Carlos Flores Tarancón 
20. Bibiano Javier Alañón Reol 
21. Samuel Velasco Morales 
22. Luis Carlos Martín García 
23. Juan Antonio Piñero Mora 

24. Ángel Fuentes Barba 
25. Germán García Bolaños 
26. José Almodóvar Aguirre 
27. Jaime Plaza Martín 
28. Miguel Ángel García de Marina Simancas 
29. José Luis Herencia Moreno 
30. Fernando Moreno Hipólito 
31. José Antonio Patiño Romero 
32. José Infante Prieto 
33. Jesús Blanco Pérez 
34. Javier Oñate García-Ibarrola 
35. Francisco Javier Alemany Ledesma 
36. José Luis Caminero Franco 
37. Manuel Estrada Virtudes 
38. Alberto Gómez García 
39. Juan Pablo Flores Nicolás 
40. Francisco Javier Puerta Muñoz 
41. Vicente García Blanco 
42. Luis Alberto Llorens Zamora 
43. Fernando Galbis Rueda 
 
Falta:  Luis Manteca Ortega 
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1. Francisco Javier Alcázar Fernández 
2. Bibiano Javier Alañón Reol 
3. Francisco Javier Alemany Ledesma 
4. José Almodóvar Aguirre 
5. José Luis Blanco Carrizo 
6. Jesús Blanco Pérez 
7. José Luis Caminero Franco 
8. José Campos Rubio 
9. Jorge Cristóbal Daza 
10. Luis Carlos Chacón Pintor 
11. Manuel Estrada Virtudes 
12. Juan Carlos Fernández Ferrera 
13. Miguel Fernández Muñoz 
14. Juan Pablo Flores Nicolás 
15. José Carlos Flores Tarancón 
16. Ángel Fuentes Barba 
17. Fernando Galbis Rueda 
18. Vicente García Blanco 
19. Germán García Bolaños 
20. Miguel Ángel García de Marina Simancas 
21. Alberto Gómez García 
22. Jaime González Ortiz 
23. Ángel González Sobrino 
24. José Luis Herencia Moreno 
25. José Infante Prieto 
26. Javier López-Tola León 
27. Luis Alberto Llorens Zamora 
28. Luis Manteca Ortega 
29. Luis Carlos Martín García 
30. José Ramón Monescillo Rodríguez 
31. Fernando Moreno Hipólito 
32. Vicente Muñoz Almagro 
33. Ángel Navas Jiménez 
34. Javier Oñate García-Ibarrola 
35. José Ángel Ortega del Hierro 
36. Ignacio Palomino Muñoz de la Espada 
37. José Antonio Patiño Romero 
38. Juan Antonio Piñero Mora 
39. Jaime Plaza Martín 
40. Luis Manuel Puebla Pérez 
41. Francisco Javier Puerta Muñoz 
42. Samuel Velasco Morales 
43. Lucio Villegas Rodríguez 


